Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 5-10, 2019
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Miller, Pacee 1600.00 48.00 - -
239 0.00 1600.00 - - - 1552.00 - - $1,600.00
320 ** Troy Hill Angus, Circle S Club, Royal 100.00% 1600.00 0.00
$1,552.00
2 Gingerich, Morgan 1700.00 51.00 - - - -
104 0.00 1700.00 - - - 1649.00 - - $1,700.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1700.00 0.00
$1,649.00
3 Drzazga, Ethan 425.00 12.75 . - - - -
67 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
404 Dale and Emily Drzazga (Drazga) 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
4 Gingerich, Brooklyn 475.00 14.25 —- e - ——- - - i
102 0.00 475.00 - - - 460.75 - - $475.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 475.00 0.00
$460.75
5 Gingerich, Cody 350.00 10.50 - - - - - - -
103 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $350.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$339.50
6 Brown, Sierra 400.00 12.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
35 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 400.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 5-10, 2019
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$388.00
7 Mattison, Harlee 550.00 16.50 - - — I . - .
213 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
257 Beaver Constructors Inc. 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
8 Vehrs, Quentin 400.00 12.00 —- - - o ——- ——- -
420 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
9 Schneider, Quincy 500.00 15.00 - - - i I - -
315 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
10 Yoder, Damon 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
450 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
11 Yoder, Joplin 700.00 21.00 - - - - - - -
453 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $700.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 700.00 0.00
$679.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 5-10, 2019

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

12 Fair, Graham 550.00 16.50
72 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
18 Ray Davenport 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
13 Vansickle, Zaylee 425.00 12.75
415 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
577 **Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svc Ctr 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
14 Weiser, Destiny 300.00 9.00
433 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
510 Mt Hope Event Center 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
15 Hottle, Benjamin 500.00 15.00 - - - - - - -
146 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
16 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 900.00 27.00 - - - - - - -
267 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
417 Swank Construction 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
17 Stitzlein, Katie 2500.00 75.00 -
364 0.00 2500.00 - - - 2425.00 - - $2,500.00
473 ** Lakefork GHT, EA Construction, Ceuter 100.00% 2500.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 5-10, 2019
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$2,425.00
18 Vansickle, Logan 475.00 14.25 ——- ——- i - - - i
414 0.00 475.00 - - - 460.75 - - $475.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 475.00 0.00
$460.75
19 Varga, Clairen 2200.00 66.00 --- --- -
416 0.00 2200.00 - - - 2134.00 - - $2,200.00
97 Commission Joe Miller 100.00% 2200.00 0.00
$2,134.00
20 Vansickle, Brianna 400.00 12.00 - - - i I - -
413 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
21 Drzazga, Claire 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
66 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
82 Farmers Produce Auction 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
22 Stitzlein, Emma 2500.00 75.00 - - - - - -
363 0.00 2500.00 - - - 2425.00 - - $2,500.00
473 ** Lakefork GHT, EA Construction, Ceuter 100.00% 2500.00 0.00
$2,425.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 5-10, 2019
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
23 Crilow, Cora 550.00 16.50 - - -
54 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $550.00
581 Arlie and Evie Rodhe 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$533.50
24 Weiser, Bailey 400.00 12.00 -- - --- ---
432 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
150 Humphrey Excavating 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
25 Sherman, Gabriella 600.00 18.00 ——- ——- ——- - - - i
328 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $600.00
354 WILLIAM DAVENPORT 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$582.00
26 Holasek, Rowan 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
144 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
27 Holasek, Cassidy 575.00 17.25 - - - - - - -
143 0.00 575.00 - - - 557.75 - - $575.00
13 David Martin Family 100.00% 575.00 0.00
$557.75
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August 5-10, 2019
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 12 Meat Goat - Class 1
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
Totals: $21,150.00 $634.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$21,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,515.50 $20,515.50 $0.00 $0.00 $21,150.00
# Animals Sold: 27 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $21,150.00
Average Seller Price: $783.33
Total Weight: 2161.00
End Of Report
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